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Miriam Vincent <miriam.vincent@nara.gov>

Unofficial certificates from New Mexico


Romero, Alicia, SOS <Alicia.Romero2@state.nm.us> Mon, Dec 28, 2020 at 3:30 PM
To: Miriam Vincent <miriam.vincent@nara.gov>, "Fresquez, Kari, SOS" <Kari.Fresquez@state.nm.us>, "Vigil, Mandy, SOS"
<Mandy.Vigil@state.nm.us>
Cc: "legal, FedReg" <fedreg.legal@nara.gov>, John Simms <john.simms@nara.gov>, Waleska McLellan
<waleska.mclellan@nara.gov>, Jason Metrick <jason.metrick@nara.gov>

Good Afternoon:

 

Thank you for keeping in the loop about this.  We received a copy of these unofficial certificates as well.  We
appreciate that you will be adding only the official
certificates from us to the website.

 

Have a wonderful afternoon,

Alicia    

 

Alicia Romero | Deputy Elections Director

New Mexico Office of the Secretary of State

325 Don Gaspar, Ste. 300 | Santa Fe, NM 87501

Desk: (505) 827-3637

Alicia.Romero2@state.nm.us

 

Follow us on
Facebook +
Twitter
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